
Cafe menu - food

Toast

Crumpets

Teacake

Sandwich, crisps and salad

Sandwich specials

Toast ie, cr isps and salad

Toastie specials

Salad bowl

Soup

Soup, bread and butter

£2.20

£2.20

£2.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

£2.75

£4.00




Cakes and bakes

Cake sl ice

Cake of the week

Cupcake

Traybake

Plain or fruit scone, jam &

clotted cream

Cheese cone with cheese or

marmite or chutney

£2.80

£3.50

£2.20

£2.20

£2.95




£2.95

THE
ATR IUM



Hot drinks
Mug of tea (Bird & Blend Tea Co)

Pot of loose leaf tea

Fi lter coffee (reg/large)

Americano (reg/large)

Espresso (Single/Double shot)

Latte 

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

Extra shot

Syrup

Cream & mallows

Decaf and oat milk avai lable




£2.00

£2.30

£2/£2.20

£2.50/£2.70

£1.80/£2.10

£2.85

£2.85

£2.65

£2.95

£2.85

£3.20




£0.50

£0.50

£0.35

-







THE  ATR IUM

Cold drinks
Iced latte

Iced mocha

Latte frappe

Mocha frappe

Milk (1/2 pt)

Milkshake

Smoothie

£2.85

£2.95

£3.20

£3.30

£0.80

£2.80

£3.00


